
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Sch Hol

Daventry Shackleton Drive 0657

Daventry Bus Station Bay 3 0707

Staverton Park 0714

Staverton Windmill Lane 0716

Lower Shuckburgh 0721

Napton Crown 0725 0725 0847 1037 1227 1517

Flying Fields Park 0733 0733 0855 1045 1235 1525

Southam Bowling Green 0739 0739 0902 1052 1242 1403 1532

Long Itchington Keepers Meadow 0745 0745 0908 1058 1248 U 1538

Long Itchington Church Road 0748 0748 0911 1101 1251 x 1541

Long Itchington Odingsel Drive 0750 0750 0913 1103 1253 x 1543

Offchurch Church Road 0757 0757 0920 1110 1300 x 1550

Lillington Crown Way C C 0929 1119 1309 x 1559

Lillington Gresham Avenue 0811W 0811 0931 1121 1311 x 1601

Leamington Upper Parade 0831 0819 0938 1128 1318 1422 1608

664Daventry   •   Napton  •   Southam   •   Long Itchington  •   Offchurch
  •   Cubbington    •   Lillington    •   Leamington

Key

C       runs via Cubbington Church 0803 & Valley Road Parklands Ave 0809

U       runs via Ufton bus shelter 1409 and Radford Semele White Lion 1414

W     runs via Clarendon Avenue 0819, Warwickshire College 0822 & Trinity School 0827

Sch  runs on school days    Hol  runs on school holidays

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Napton Crown 0847 1037 1227 1517

Flying Fields Park 0855 1045 1235 1525

Southam Bowling Green 0902 1052 1242 1403 1532

Long Itchington Keepers Meadow 0908 1058 1248 U 1538

Long Itchington Church Road 0911 1101 1251 X 1541

Long Itchington Odingsel Drive 0913 1103 1253 X 1543

Offchurch Church 0920 1110 1300 X 1550

Lillington Crown Way 0929 1119 1309 X 1559

Lillington Gresham Avenue 0931 1121 1311 X 1601

Leamington Upper Parade 0938 1128 1318 1422 1608



MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Sch Hol

Leamington Upper Parade 0944 1134 1324 1424 1612 1746 1746

Lillington Gresham Avenue 0952 1142 1332 1432 1620 1754 1754

Lillington Crown Way 0954 1144 1334 1434 1622 1756 1756

Cubbington Stonehouse Close 0958 1148 1338 1438 1626 1800 1800

Offchurch School Hill 1003 1153 1343 1443 1631 1805 1805

Long Itchington Odingsel Dr 1012 1202 1352 1452 1640 1814 1814

Lillington Church Road 1014 1204 1354 1454 1642 1816 1816

Long Itchington Keepers Meadow 1016 1206 1356 1456 1644 1818 1818

Southam Bowling Green 1023 1213 1403 1503 1651 1825 1825

Flying Fields Park 1029 1219 1509 1831 1831

Napton Crown 1036 1226 1516 1837 1837

Staverton Windmill Lane 1846

Staverton Park 1848

Daventry Bus Station Bay 3 1854

Daventry Shackleton Drive 1901

664Leamington   •   Lillington  •   Cubbington   •   Offchurch  •   Long Itchington
  •   Southam    •   Napton    •   Daventry

Key

Sch  runs on school days    Hol  runs on school holidays

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Leamington Upper Parade 0944 1134 1324 1424 1612 1724

Lillington Gresham Avenue 0952 1142 1332 1432 1620 1732

Lillington Crown Way 0954 1144 1334 1434 1622 1734

Cubbington Stonehouse Close 0958 1148 1338 1438 1626 1738

Offchurch School Hill 1003 1153 1343 1443 1631 1743

Long Itchington Odingsel Dr 1012 1202 1352 1452 1640 1752

Long Itchington Church Road 1014 1204 1354 1454 1642 1754

Long Itchington Keepers Meadow 1016 1206 1356 1456 1644 1756

Southam Bowling Green 1023 1213 1403 1503 1651 1803

Flying Fields Park 1029 1219 1509 1809

Napton Crown 1036 1226 1516 1816



MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Sch Hol

Flying Fields Park  0552  0912  1112  1312  1644N

Southam Bowling Green  0558  0918  1118  1318  1651

Bishops Hill  0612  0732  0802  0930  1130  1330  1702  1808 1812

Bishop's Itchington Church  0615  0735  0805  0933  1133  1333  1705  1811 1815

Harbury Supermarket  0622  0742  0812  0940  1140  1340  1712  1818 1822

Tachbrook Rd Spa Park  0633  0753  0823  0951  1151  1351  1723  1829 1833

Leamington opposite Parish Church  0640  0759W  0829  0957  1157  1357  1729  1833 1837

Leamington Upper Parade  0645  0818  0834  1002  1202  1402  1734  1838 1842

665Napton   •   Southam  •   Bishops Hill   •   Bishops Itchington  •   Harbury
  •   Leamington

Key

L       starts Long Itchington Odingsel Drive 0705 & Pond 0707

W     runs via Warwickshire College 0806 & Trinity School 0812

N      starts at Napton 1638

Sch  runs on school days    Hol  runs on school holidays

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Flying Fields Park  0712L  0912  1112  1312  1644N

Southam Bowling Green  0718  0918  1118  1318  1650

Bishops Hill  0730  0930  1130  1330  1702  1812

Bishop's Itchington Church  0733  0933  1133  1333  1705  1815

Harbury Supermarket  0739  0940  1140  1340  1712  1822

Tachbrook Rd Spa Park  0750  0951  1151  1351  1723  1833

Leamington opposite Parish Church  0757  0957  1157  1357  1729  1837

Leamington Upper Parade  1002  1202  1402  1734  1842



MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Sch Hol

Leamington Upper Parade  0656  0726  1010  1210  1410  1535T 1740W  1845

Leamington Parish Church  0659  0729  1014  1214  1414  1539 1744  1849

Tachbrook Rd Spa Park  0705  0735  1020  1220  1420  1545 1750  1854

Harbury Gamecock Inn  0716  0746  1031  1231  1431  1556 1801  1905

Bishop's Itchington Church  0722  0752  1037  1237  1437  1602 1807  1911

Bishop's Hill  0725  0755  1040  1240  1440  1605 1810  1914

Southam Bowling Green  1052  1252  1452  1617  1925

Flying Fields Park  1058  1258  1458  1623N  1931L

665Napton   •   Southam  •   Bishops Hill   •   Bishops Itchington  •   Harbury
  •   Leamington

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

Leamington Upper Parade  1010  1210  1410  1535 1740  1845

Leamington Parish Church  1014  1214  1414  1539 1744  1849

Tachbrook Rd Spa Park  1020  1220  1420  1545 1750  1854

Harbury Gamecock Inn  1031  1231  1431  1556 1801  1905

Bishop's Itchington Church  1037  1237  1437  1602 1807  1911

Bishop's Hill  1040  1240  1440  1605 1810  1914

Southam Bowling Green  1052  1252  1452  1617  1925

Flying Fields Park  1058  1258  1458  1623N  1931L

Key

L       continues to Long Itchington Pond 1938 and Long Itchington Odingsel Drive 1941

T       starts from Trinity School 1525

W     starts from Warwickshire College 1725

N      continues to Napton Crown 1631

Sch  runs on school days    Hol  runs on school holidays


